4-223

Features
• Complete primary rate 2048kb/s CEPT line
driver and receiver
• Onboard pulse transformers for transmit and
receive
• Meets latest ETSI requirements (ETSI ETS 300

EQUIPMENT SIDE LINE SIDE
ISSUE 3 April 1995
Ordering Information
MH89792-1    20 Pin SIL Package
MH89792-2    20 Pin SIL Package
MH89792-3    20 Pin SIL Package
0°C to 70°C
MH89792
E1 Transceiver
Preliminary Information
查询MH89792供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
4-224